Name:

Grade 1 Number Patterns Worksheet

Circle the correct answer.

A. 19 is

B.37 s

C. 26 is

D.25is

E.57 s

F. 10 is

Greater than
Less than
Equal to

Greater than
Less than
Equal to

Greater than
Less than
Equal to

Greater than
Less than
Equal to

Greater than
Less than
Equal to

Greater than
Less than
Equal to
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19

27

39

25

75

10

G.bB3 is

H. 60 is

I.19is

J.64is

K.15 is

L.59 is

Greater than
Less than
Equal to

35

Greater than
Less than
Equal to

50

Greater than
Less than
Equal to

22

Greater than
Less than 65
Equal to

Greater than
Less than
Equal to

Greater than
Less than
Equal to



Name:

Grade 1 Number Patterns Worksheet { @ 3
Circle the correct answer. X f
Greater than '
A.19is 9 6.53is Tt 3D
' 255 TG : IS eSSt
B.371is Equal ’ron 27 Equal to

Gresterdthgn
C. 26 is 39

Greater than

D. 25 isZ5

Greater than

F. 10 is &10
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T. 64 is CLess han D65

quaal 1o

L.39is 19

Equal to



